
This list is for Spyglass Hill residents only. Do not distribute.  
 

SPYGLASS HILL 
                                                                  2020 
 

Homeowner/Resident Unit #    Home Phone 
Tommy Angelo & Kathleen Gilligan ................................... 1 ................................................... 
Lloyd & Lucy Ross.…………………………………….…..3 ………………………………. 
Hanna Levenson  .................................................................  5 ............................ 510-666-0076 
Joel & Autumn Hanson .......................................................  7 ................................................... 
Brandon & Megan Gemoll ..................................................  9 ................................................... 
Howard Pearlman & Kenneth Pytlewski  ........................... 11 ............................ 510-540-5207 
Tim Mayer & Yasmine Zaeni Mayer (Non-res. Owner). ... 20 ...................................................  
David & Justine Korpi. ....................................................... 20 ............................ 415-855-0519  
Mildred Hughes .................................................................. 22 ............................ 510-540-0151 
Hosein Bavafa  ................................................................... 24 ............................ 510-883-9377 
Steven & Dawn Willoughby .............................................  26 ................................................... 
Andrew & Vanessa Chan (Non-res. Owner). ..................... 28 ................................................... 
Airende & Tesia Ojeomogha .............................................. 28 ................................................... 
Robert Heymann (Non-res. Owner) ................................... 29 ................................................... 
Michael Bruner & Chinh Tran ........................................... 29 ................................................... 
Diane Reilly (Non-res. Owner) .......................................... 30 ............................ 510-206-2903 
Ursula von Fluegge ............................................................ 30 ............................ 510-254-1016 
Nick Leach & Leah Robinson-Leach ................................. 31 ............................ 404-307-1224 
Rosanna Poret (Board Member) ....................................... 33 ................................................... 
Steven Cobbledick (Treasurer) ......................................... 35 ............................ 510-849-4658 
Roger & Faye Baron ........................................................... 38 ............................ 510-704-0457 
Evan Delegeane (Non-res. Owner) .................................... 40 ................................................... 
Stephen Devito ................................................................... 40 ................................................... 
Jordan Walker ..................................................................... 40 ................................................... 
Lynette Francis ................................................................... 41 ............................ 510-981-1314 
Nahid Rezai (Non-res. Owner). .......................................... 42 ............................ 925-980-6067 
Brian Stone ......................................................................... 42 ................................................... 
Sonja S. Woodham ............................................................  43 ............................ 510-883-1404 
Vijay Mahbubani & Shilpa Narang (Non-res. Owner) ...... 44 ................................................... 
Clifford Wallace & Kasey McBride ................................... 44 ................................................... 
Gary Firestone (Board Secretary) ...................................  45 ............................ 510-486-0707 
Kevin Dawson (Non-res. Owner). ...................................... 46 ............................ 510-547-1325 
Carole Anderson (President) ............................................. 47……………….…510-666-8661 
Ann Mulligan (Board Member) ....................................... 48 ............................ 510-845-2255 
Neville Colaco .................................................................... 51 ....................... 1-888-NEVILLE 
Fae Bidgoli (Non-res. Owner) ............................................ 53 ................................................... 
Eugene Shapiro & Tatiana Bakman ................................... 53 ................................................... 
Suha & Chuck Scurich ....................................................... 55 ............................ 510-204-9180 
Mandar Gadkari & Marlow Schindler ................................ 57 ................................................... 
Edward & Rosalind Ono .................................................... 59 ............................ 510-841-1826 
Suha & Chuck Scurich  ...................................................... 60 ............................ 510-204-9180 
Judy Geoghegan & Willard Davis ...................................... 61 ............................ 510-841-4141 
 



This list is for Spyglass Hill residents only. Do not distribute.  
 

SPYGLASS HILL 
                                                                  2020 

 
Homeowner/Resident Unit # Cell Phone 
Tommy Angelo ..................................................................... 1 ............................ 650-996-9633 
Kathleen Gilligan ................................................................. 1 ............................ 408-921-2126 
Lloyd Ross ............ …………………………………………3 ………………… 510-326-1160 
Lucy Ross ............. …………………………………………3 …………………510-367-7378 
Hanna Levenson ..................................................................  5 ............................ 510-913-1906 
Joel Hanson .........................................................................  7 ............................ 925-285-4575 
Autumn Seagle Hanson .......................................................  7 ............................ 229-392-6717 
Brandon Gemoll ..................................................................  9 ............................ 559-240-7420 
Megan Gemoll .....................................................................  9 ............................ 925-285-7781 
Howard Pearlman ............................................................... 11 ............................ 925-323-0741  
Kenneth Pytlewski  ............................................................. 11 ............................ 415-509-6194 
Tim Mayer & Yasmine Zaeni Mayer (Non-res. Owner) .... 20 ............................ 925-917-9393  
David Korpi. ....................................................................... 20 ............................ 937-829-5559 
Justine Korpi. ...................................................................... 20 ............................ 917-204-4843 
Mildred Hughes .................................................................. 22 ............................ 510-206-2971 
Hosein Bavafa .................................................................... 24 ............................ 510-612-1009 
Steven Willoughby. ...........................................................  26 ............................ 310-990-3475  
Dawn Willoughby .............................................................  26 ............................ 510-499-3958 
Andrew & Vanessa Chan (Non-res. Owner). ..................... 28 ............................ 510-928-3548 
Airende Ojeomogha. .......................................................... 28 ............................ 213-587-1660 
Tesia Ojeomogha. ............................................................... 28 ............................ 814-360-7501 
Robert Heymann (Non-res. Owner) ................................... 29 ............................ 929-500-9700 
Michael Bruner ................................................................... 29 ............................ 510-551-4504 
Chinh Tran. ......................................................................... 29 ............................ 734-730-8874 
Diane Reilly (Non-res. Owner) .......................................... 30 ............................ 510-206-2903 
Ursula von Fluegge ............................................................ 30 ............................ 510-254-1016 
Nick Leach ......................................................................... 31 ............................ 404-307-1224 
Leah Robinson-Leach ......................................................... 31 ............................ 678-358-9408 
Steven Cobbledick (Treasurer) ......................................... 35 ............................ 650-863-3402 
Evan Delegeane (Non-res. Owner).  .................................. 40 ............................ 510-333-6662 
Stephen Devito ................................................................... 40 ............................ 619-884-2511 
Jordan Walker ..................................................................... 40 ............................ 330-635-6194 
Lynette Francis ................................................................... 41 ............................ 916-505-1392 
Nahid Rezai (Non-res. Owner) ........................................... 42 ............................ 925-980-6067 
Brian Stone ......................................................................... 42 ............................ 510-816-3300 
Sonja S. Woodham ............................................................  43 ............................ 510-501-2368 
Vijay Mahbubani (Non-res. Owner) .................................. 44 ............................ 415-370-8117 
Shilpa Narang (Non-res. Owner) ........................................ 44 ............................ 415-370-7289 
Clifford Wallace ................................................................. 44 ............................ 510-424-1080 
Kasey McBride ................................................................... 44 ............................ 208-602-2997 
Gary Firestone (Board Secretary) ...................................  45 ............................ 510-928-1197 
 
 



Homeowner/Resident Unit # Cell Phone 
 
Carole Anderson (President) ............................................. 47 ............................ 415-279-3417  
Ann Mulligan (Board Member) ....................................... 48 ............................ 510-325-4044 
Neville Colaco .................................................................... 51 ....................... 1-888-NEVILLE 
Fae Bidgoli (Non-res. Owner) ............................................ 53 ...........................  510-326-8277 
Eugene Shapiro ................................................................... 53 ............................ 669-232-4504 
Tatiana Bakman .................................................................. 53 ............................ 669-232-4505 
Chuck Scurich .................................................................... 55 ............................ 510-816-9393 
Suha Scurich  ...................................................................... 55 ............................ 949-212-3417 
Mandar Gadkari. ................................................................. 57 ............................ 408-768-1873  
Marlow Schindler ............................................................... 57 ............................ 925-360-3505  
Edward & Rosalind Ono .................................................... 59 ............................ 510-367-3362 
Suha & Chuck Scurich  ...................................................... 60 ............................ 510-816-9393 
Judy Geoghegan  ................................................................ 61 ............................ 510-305-0696 
Willard Davis  .................................................................... 61 ............................ 510-207-2261 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
This list is for Spyglass Hill residents only. Do not distribute.  

 

SPYGLASS HILL 
                                                                  2020 

 
Homeowner/Resident Unit #    Email 
 
Tommy Angelo ..................................................................... 1 ...... tommy@tommyangelo.com 
Kathleen Gilligan ................................................................. 1 ................... kgilligan@live.com 
Lloyd Ross ............ …………………………………………3 ……...lloyd@oaklanddust.com 
Lucy Ross ............. …………………………………………3 …………solalucy@yahoo.com 
Hanna Levenson ..................................................................  5 .......... hannalevenson@aol.com 
Joel Hanson .........................................................................  7 .................... jhanson@okta.com 
Joel Hanson .........................................................................  7 .......... joelhansome@gmail.com 
Autumn Seagle Hanson .......................................................  7 ... autumnleeseagle@gmail.com 
Brandon Gemoll ..................................................................  9 ................ bjgemoll@gmail.com 
Megan Gemoll .....................................................................  9 ....... megan.gemoll@gmail.com 
Howard Pearlman  .............................................................. 11 ...................... hlawp2@aol.com 
Kenneth Pytlewski  ............................................................. 11 ................. ken@anametinc.com 
Tim Mayer & Yasmine Zaeni Mayer (Non-res. Owner) .... 20 ................... yzaeni@gmail.com 
David Korpi. ....................................................................... 20 ............david.korpi@gmail.com  
Justine Korpi. ...................................................................... 20 .......... justine.korpi@gmail.com  
Mildred Hughes .................................................................. 22 .... hughes.mildred@yahoo.com 
Hosein Bavafa  ................................................................... 24 ................ bavafa@earthlink.net 
Steven & Dawn Willoughby .............................................  26 stevenwilloughby@comcast.net 
Andrew Chan (Non-res. Owner). ....................................... 28 .............. drewchan@gmail.com 
Vanessa Chan (Non-res. Owner). ....................................... 28 . vanessa.chiu.chan@gmail.com 
Airende Ojeomogha. .......................................................... 28 ...........airende_oje@yahoo.com 
Tesia Ojeomogha. ............................................................... 28 ............... tac13ster@gmail.com 
Robert Heymann (Non-res. Owner) ................................... 29 .............. rheymann@gmail.com 
Michael Bruner ................................................................... 29 ........... mikebruner@yahoo.com 
Chinh Tran .......................................................................... 29 ........... tran.chinh.n@gmail.com 
Diane Reilly (Non-res. Owner) .......................................... 30 ................... sold4sure@aol.com 
Ursula von Fluegge ............................................................ 30 .............. uvfluegge@gmail.com 
Nick Leach ......................................................................... 31 .............. obeedobe@yahoo.com 
Leah Robinson-Leach ......................................................... 31 .................. lrleach@yahoo.com 
Rosanna Poret (Board Member) ....................................... 33 .............. rmporet@hotmail.com 
Steven Cobbledick (Treasurer) ......................................... 35 ......... scobbledick@comcast.net 
Roger & Faye Baron ........................................................... 38 ...............fayesept6@gmail.com 
Evan Delegeane (Non-res. Owner). ................................... 40 .... evandelegeane@comcast.net 
Stephen Devito ................................................................... 40 ...... devito.stephen@yahoo.com 
Jordan Walker ..................................................................... 40 ... jordanwalker608@gmail.com 
Lynette Francis ................................................................... 41 ............Lynette.Francis@kp.org 
Nahid Rezai (Non-res. Owner) ........................................... 42 .............rezainahid@yahoo.com 
Brian Stone ......................................................................... 42 .................mbspub@yahoo.com 
Sonja S. Woodham ............................................................  43 ..... sonjawoodham@icloud.com 
Vijay Mahbubani (Non-res. Owner) .................................. 44 ..... vijay_mahbubani@yahoo.es 
Shilpa Narang (Non-res. Owner) ........................................ 44 ......... snarang0411@gmail.com 

mailto:jhanson@okta.com
mailto:joelhansome@gmail.com


Homeowner/Resident Unit #    Email 
 
Clifford Wallace ................................................................. 44 .............. graester@hotmail.com 
Kasey McBride ................................................................... 44Kasey.McBride208@gmail.com 
Gary Firestone (Board Secretary) ...................................  45 .................. glfire@berkeley.edu 
Kevin Dawson (Non-res Owner) ........................................ 46 ....... kdawson@proadjuster.com 
Carole Anderson (President) ............................................. 47 .........47caroleanne@gmail.com 
Ann Mulligan (Board Member) ....................................... 48 .............. mulliga14@gmail.com 
Neville Colaco .................................................................... 51 ........ neville@censusmedia.com 
Fae Bidgoli (Non-res. Owner) ............................................ 53 ............. faebidgoli@yahoo.com 
Eugene Shapiro ................................................................... 53 .... evgshapiro@evgshapiro,com 
Tatiana Bakman .................................................................. 53 ............. bakmantat@gmail.com 
Chuck Scurich .................................................................... 55 ........ chuck.scurich@gmail.com 
Suha Scurich ....................................................................... 55 ...................... suha@pobox.com 
Mandar Gadkari .................................................................. 57 ..... mandar.gadkari@gmail.com 
Marlow Schindler ............................................................... 57 .............. marlow@schindler.org 
Edward & Rosalind Ono .................................................... 59 ... rosalind_palmer@yahoo.com 
Suha & Chuck Scurich  ...................................................... 60 ........ chuck.scurich@gmail.com 
Judy Geoghegan  ................................................................ 61 ......... outlook61@sbcglobal.net 
Willard Davis  .................................................................... 61 ... willardwdavis42@gmail.com 

mailto:outlook61@sbcglobal.net
mailto:willardwdavis42@

